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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	TA2011S
	文件：213.9 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	MIC AMP IC

Features




*BuiltinALCDETCircuit.


*BuiltinNFBresistance.(Voltagegainisfixed):Gv=47dB(typ.)f=1kHz,ALCOFF


*ALCLevel:Vout(ALC)=0.6Vrms(typ.)


*ALCRange:RALC=58dB(typ.)


*OperatingSupplyVoltageRange:


*VCC(opr)=4~14V(Ta=25°C)

	TOSHIBAToshiba Semiconductor
東芝株式會社東芝

	

	2011
	文件：187.15 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	2011 Series - Fast Acting GDT Surge Arrestor with FLAT? Technology

Features
■Bourns?FLAT?GDTtechnology
■Improvedimpulseperformance
■Flexiblemountingoptions
■Stablebreakdownthroughoutlife
■Volume-andspace-savingdesign
■ULRecognized
■RoHScompliant*andhalogenfree**

Applications
■Telecommunications
■IndustrialCommunications
■
	BournsBourns Inc.
伯恩斯（邦士）

	

	2011A
	文件：50.54 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	INTEGRAL ELECTRONICS (IEPE) PIEZOELECTRIC ACCELEROMETER
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	2011A
	文件：684.11 Kbytes
Page：27 Pages


	2.8W Mono Class D Audio Power Amplifier with AGC
	ANPECAnpec Electronics Corp
茂達電子

	

	2011AHAI-TRG
	文件：684.11 Kbytes
Page：27 Pages


	2.8W Mono Class D Audio Power Amplifier with AGC
	ANPECAnpec Electronics Corp
茂達電子

	

	2011AQBI-TRG
	文件：684.11 Kbytes
Page：27 Pages


	2.8W Mono Class D Audio Power Amplifier with AGC
	ANPECAnpec Electronics Corp
茂達電子

	

	2011-B
	文件：105.35 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Scotch-Brite??High Performance
	3MMinnesota Mining and Manufacturing
明尼蘇達礦務明尼蘇達礦務及制造業公司

	

	AHV2011
	文件：16.47 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	SILICON HYPERABRUPT TUNING VARACTOR
	ASI
Advanced Semiconductor, Inc

	

	AN2011S
	文件：18.04 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Correlated Double Sampling IC

■Overview

TheAN2011Sisanintegratedcircuitthatoutputsvideo-signalmadefromoutput-signalofCCDimageelementbycorrelateddoublesampling.


■Features

?AvailableforCCDofupto768Hbyusingthehighspeedsamplingcircuit

?ThesamplingpulsecorrespondstoCMOSlevel.

	PanasonicPanasonic Corporation
松下松下電器

	

	AP2011
	文件：201.14 Kbytes
Page：9 Pages


	Synchronous PWM with VFC Controller

GeneralDescription
TheAP2011isalow-cost,fullfeatured,synchronousvoltage-modecontrollerdesignedforuseinsingleendedpowersupplyapplicationswhereefficiencyisofprimaryconcern.Synchronousoperationallowsfortheeliminationofheatsinksinmanyapplications.TheAP2011isid
	ANACHIP
易亨易亨電子股份有限公司

	

	AP2011S
	文件：201.14 Kbytes
Page：9 Pages


	Synchronous PWM with VFC Controller

GeneralDescription
TheAP2011isalow-cost,fullfeatured,synchronousvoltage-modecontrollerdesignedforuseinsingleendedpowersupplyapplicationswhereefficiencyisofprimaryconcern.Synchronousoperationallowsfortheeliminationofheatsinksinmanyapplications.TheAP2011isid
	ANACHIP
易亨易亨電子股份有限公司

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：TA2011S

	制造商：Panasonic Industrial Company 

	功能描述：IC 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市弘為電子有限公司
	TA2011S
	TOS
	16+
	DIP-7
	10
	原裝現貨假一罰十
	詢價
	深圳市特瑞斯科技有限公司
	TA2011S
	TOSHBA
	23+
	ZIP-7
	56000
	一級分銷商
	詢價
	深圳市凱斯宇科技有限公司
	TA2011S
	TOSHBA
	2022
	ZIP
	8800
	原廠原裝正品,價格超越代理
	詢價
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	TA2011S
	TOS
	22+
	SOP24
	6800
	絕對原裝!真實庫存!
	詢價
	深圳市昌和盛利電子有限公司
	TA2011S
	TOS
	23+
	SIP/7
	9526
	
	詢價
	深圳市毅創騰電子科技有限公司
	TA2011S
	TOS
	
	ZIP7
	800
	正品原裝--自家現貨-實單可談
	詢價
	深圳市星佑電子有限公司
	TA2011S
	TOSHIBA
	05+
	原廠原裝
	166
	只做全新原裝真實現貨供應
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	TA2011S
	
	
	ZIP-7
	12
	
	詢價
	深圳市力通偉業半導體有限公司
	TA2011S
	TOSHIBA
	98+
	ZIP
	3
	特價熱銷現貨庫存100%原裝正品歡迎來電訂購!
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	TA2011S
	TOSHIBA
	2017+
	SIP7
	45896
	深圳香港代理原裝現貨庫存(美國-日本-臺灣)可開正規增
	詢價


        

        更多TA2011S供應商
            更新時間2024-3-7 13:31:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	TA20-11SEKWA
	TA20-11SRWA
	TA20-11SYKWA
	TA20121803DH
	TA20121805DH
	TA2012N
	TA201418
	TA2015FN
	TA201600A
	TA201616
	TA20161803DH
	TA20161805DH
	TA20162003DH
	TA20181803DH
	TA201BLKORG
	TA201-BR-B
	TA201GRN
	TA201-PB-B/BEZEL
	TA202.001AXA1
	TA202.003AXA1
	TA202.012AXA1
	TA202.021AXA1
	TA202.023AXA1
	TA202.102AXA1
	TA202.111AXA1
	TA202.113AXA1
	TA202.122AXA1
	TA202.201AXA1
	TA202.203AXA1
	TA202.212AXA1
	TA202.221AXA1
	TA202.223AXA1
	TA202.302AXA1
	TA202.311AXA1
	TA202.313AXA1
	TA202.322AXA1
	TA2020-020
	TA20201603DH
	TA20201803DH
	TA2021B
	TA202216
	TA20221603DN
	TA2022AFN
	TA2024
	TA202414


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	TA2011SG
	TA20-11SURKWA
	TA20-11YWA
	TA20121804DH
	TA2012F
	TA201416
	TA20141803DH
	TA2016
	TA201610T
	TA201618
	TA20161804DN
	TA20161805DN
	TA2018160521DF000
	TA20181805DH
	TA201BLU
	TA201-BR-B-XER1
	TA201-PB-B
	TA201-PB-B/ON-OFF
	TA202.002AXA1
	TA202.011AXA1
	TA202.013AXA1
	TA202.022AXA1
	TA202.101AXA1
	TA202.103AXA1
	TA202.112AXA1
	TA202.121AXA1
	TA202.123AXA1
	TA202.202AXA1
	TA202.211AXA1
	TA202.213AXA1
	TA202.222AXA1
	TA202.301AXA1
	TA202.303AXA1
	TA202.312AXA1
	TA202.321AXA1
	TA202.323AXA1
	TA202016
	TA202018
	TA2021-100
	TA2022
	TA20221603DH
	TA202218
	TA2022AFNG
	TA202412
	TA20241603DH
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